4/D581.40 9-13 02

10/221151

DT02 Rec'd PCT/PTO 1 3 SEP 2002

	Attorney Dock	xet No. <u>0211</u>	70 RECORDA	03-31		T OF COMMERCE and Trademark Office			
	Director of Pa		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	10240 record the attach		nts or copy thereof.			
	Conveyance type: X Assignment								
	Conveying Pa	arty(ies):	(Last, First, 1	(Last, First, Middle Initial)		Execution Date			
	First party	First party Name: FUJITA, Hiroyuki		July 17, 20	July 17, 2002				
	Second party	Name:	KOBAYASI	HI, Dai	July 17, 200	92			
	Third party	Name:	MITA, Mak	oto	July 17, 200	2			
	Fourth party	Name:	TENSAKA,	Shouichi	July 17, 200	02			
	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes No X								
	Receiving Party (ies): First party Name: JAPAN SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY CORPORATION Address: 1-8, Hon-cho 4-chome, Kawaguchi-shi, Saitama 332-0012, Japan								
	Additional nar	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes No XX Domestic Representative Name and Address (Enter for the first Receiving Party only)							
	Domestic Rep								
^		ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN & HATTORI, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006							
09/17/2 002 HKI 04 FC:581	YPAGH 00000117 10	0221151 40.00 0P	Fc	or Office Use Only					

PATENT

REEL: 013890 FRAME: 0462

Page 2	E DT02 Rec'd PCT/PTO 1 3 SE	P 2002					
Correspondent Name and Address ARMSTRONG, WESTERMAN & HATTORI, LLP 1725 K Street, N.W., Suite 1000 Washington, D.C. 20006							
Pages Enter the total number of pages of the attached conveyance document: 1 (including any attachments, but not counting cover sheets)							
Application Number(s) or Patent Number(s) Additional numbers attached? Yes No XX A. Patent Application No.(s) B. Patent No.(s) ## /022/66/ If this document is being filed together with a new application, enter the date the application was signed by the first named executing inventor: July 17, 2002 (Do not recite both application and patent numbers.)							
Patent Cooperation Treaty (PCT) Enter PCT application number only if a U.S. Application Number has not been assigned PCT PCT/JP01/02119 PCT PCT/JP01/02119 PCT PCT/JP01/02119							
Number of Properties Enter the total number of properties involved: 1							
Fee Amount for Properties Listed	1 (37 CFR 3.41) \$40.00						
XX Enclosed							
Authorized to be charged to Deposit Account No.: <u>01-2340</u>							
Statement and signature To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. William F. Westerman Name of Person Signing Signature September 13, 2002 Date Registration No.							
Rev. 11/00							

WFW/yap

PATENT REEL: 013890 FRAME: 0463

(Type Name)

(Type Name)

NO LEGALIZATION REQUIRED

RECORDED: 09/13/2002

(Signature)

(Signature)

PATENT REEL: 013890 FRAME: 0464

(Date)

(Date)